
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

10 & Under

14.607.20 7.40

Midwest 

Emma Szwajnos

52.200 17.00 7.00 14.00 5.30

23.700

28.500

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

11 & 12

16.508.40 8.10

DeVeau's

Makenna Dammeier

55.900 17.70 7.50 15.20 5.20

26.100

29.800

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.506.90 6.60

DeVeau's

Hadley Ginther

51.400 27.70 7.40 15.10 4.40

22.600

28.800

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.907.00 6.90

Midwest 

Tessa Prim

50.800 36.70 6.90 13.60 5.30

22.700

28.100

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

13 & 14

14.907.50 7.40

DeVeau's

Jenneth Moore

52.300 17.20 7.10 14.30 4.40

24.300

28.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.207.70 7.50

DeVeau's

Kayley Wilson

52.200 27.40 7.30 14.70 4.40

24.600

27.600

0.000

0.000

9.400

8.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.406.70 6.70

DeVeau's

Haylee Holzback

50.100 37.00 7.00 14.00 4.40

22.500

27.600

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

12.506.20 6.30

Midwest 

Savannah Togtman

44.100 45.60 5.40 11.00 3.20

21.300

22.800

0.000

0.000

8.800

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

15 & Over

16.808.40 8.40

DeVeau's

Audrey Arthur

56.700 18.10 7.80 15.90 5.00

26.200

30.500

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.207.50 7.70

Supreme 

Hannah Broeker

53.800 28.00 7.70 15.70 4.30

24.100

29.700

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.007.40 7.60

Supreme 

Haley Lance

53.000 37.50 7.60 15.10 4.20

24.200

28.800

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.407.30 7.10

DeVeau's

Anabelle Yang

53.000 47.00 7.20 14.20 6.00

23.700

29.300

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.207.50 7.70

DeVeau's

Madison Brooks

52.900 57.10 6.90 14.00 4.60

24.900

28.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.00 7.30

CEGW

Allison Lovett

46.400 66.90 6.70 13.60 4.00

21.800

24.600

0.000

0.000

7.500

7.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

DeVeau's

Mabel Murphy

0.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

10 & Under

17.008.40 8.60

Midwest 

Lexi Arredondo

58.000 18.00 7.80 15.80 6.40

26.500

31.500

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

11 & 12

17.608.90 8.70

Midwest 

Adriana Baca

59.500 17.60 7.50 15.10 7.20

27.600

31.900

0.000

0.000

10.000

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.708.40 8.30

Midwest 

Eva Zambo

56.400 26.90 6.80 13.70 6.40

26.700

29.700

0.000

0.000

10.000

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.808.00 7.80

Midwest 

Aubrey Kurczewski

56.300 37.30 7.10 14.40 7.10

25.500

30.800

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.908.10 7.80

Midwest 

Zoey Alilovich

56.200 47.60 7.50 15.10 5.80

25.600

30.600

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

13 & 14

18.109.10 9.00

Midwest 

Addison Karagias

60.300 17.80 7.90 15.70 7.20

27.900

32.400

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

17.408.90 8.50

Midwest 

Althea Zinmer

58.300 27.60 7.40 15.00 7.20

26.900

31.400

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.908.40 8.50

Midwest 

Brooklyn Alvarez

58.000 37.60 7.50 15.10 6.60

26.600

31.400

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 2021

15 & Over

18.209.20 9.00

Midwest 

Emma Speck

61.200 18.80 8.60 17.40 5.90

28.100

33.100

0.000

0.000

9.900

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.608.30 8.30

DeVeau's

Giovanna Arata

57.000 27.30 7.10 14.40 7.10

26.300

30.700

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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